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Bar Car

Bread Service @ 9
wood stone-roasted breads, cultured butter, harissa tahini

Marinated Olives ® ©® 10
castelvetrano, citrus, calabrian chili

Popped Corn ® @ 7

buttered, spiced, sweet

Smoked Almonds ® @ 9
rosemary, dried cherries

Cheese + Charcuterie 19
smoking goose meat locker selection, daily cheese,
accompaniments

Salmon Crudo* ® 17
green chili crunch, radish, onion, caper berry, citrus, pickled fresno pepper

Charred Sausage 13
pickles, apple butter, beer mustard, greens, stone-roasted bread

Anchovies 12
romaine chop, deviled egg, grilled sourdough

Shrimp Cocktail 18
baby gem, hearts of palm, puffed sorghum, thousand island,
spiced cocktail sauce

Leaves @ 12
bitter, soft, spicy, caesar, parmesan, crumbled bread, radish, fennel

Oysters Rockefeller® 25
tuscan kale, applewood-smoked bacon, pernod,
mornay, cracker crumb

Gluten-friendly bread available upon request.

@ Gluten-Friendly @ Vegan W) Vegetarian
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats / poultry / seafood / shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please notify us of any food allergy.

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.



Bar Car

Beef Sliders 19

prime beef, bacon jom, heritage ridge cheddarr,
pickle, special sauce

Blistered Shishito Peppers ® © 9

sea salt, sesame chili

Fries ® © 9
skin-on frites, curry salt, special sauce

Prime Delmonico* ® 45
charred onion confit, peppercorn brandy cream, yuzu kosho,
roasted wild mushrooms

Schnitzel 28
fried indiana bone-in pork cutlet, dressed petite greens, radish,
fennel, lemon

“Ham & Cheese” 18
smoked provolone, fiscalini cheddar, apple jam, city ham

ol
Sweets

Frozen Sweet Cream ® ) 8
vanilla bean ice cream, sea salt, olive oil

turn it into a root beer float 10

Sugar Cream Pie © 8
bourbon caramel

Chocolates ® © 13
please check the board for selection

-

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats / poultry / seafood / shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please notify us of any food allergy.

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.



Cocktails

Vodka

Midnight Train to Severin 16
ketel one, st. george nola coffee liqueur, baileys

Fisher and Allison 15

tito's handmade, chamomile, boissiere dry vermouth, fennel bitters

Gin & Rum

Still Enchanted 17

empress 1908 gin, italicus bergamotto, lillet blanc

Manifest 14

rum, apple cider, maple syrup, orange, allspice, cinnamon

Whiskey & Bourbon

As Per Usual 18
maker's mark bourbon, orange, demerara, angostura bitters

1913 18

johnnie walker black label scotch, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters, demerara syrup

Ruby Jewels 17

mr. & mrs. rye, lemon, pinot noir, house simple syrup

Other

Postcards from Indy 15
fernet-branca, carpano antica formula, creme de cacao, grand marnier, lemon

Oh, The Places You'll Go 16

campari, carpano antica formula, prosecco

Zero Proof

Going to Jackson 10
green teaq, elderflower, lavender, vanilla, egg white

The Three Car 10

coconut milk, lime, rosemary

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.



Draft Beer

Michelob Ultra 4.2% 7 )’

Stella Artoiss.o% 8 //
i/
Metazoa Hoppopotamuszo% 9 //~ )

Goose Island 312 Wheat Ale 2.2% 9 &
Terre Haute Cream Ales.5% 9

Rail Splitter IPAZo0% 9

Bottles

Miller Lite 4.2% 7

Bud Lights.0% 7

Coors Light 4.2% 7

New Belgium Fat Tire Ales.2% 8
Blue Moons.4% 8

Two Hearted IPA70% 8

Hard Seltzers & Ciders
Angry Orchard Hard Ciders.o% 7

White Claw Seltzers.o%» 7

High Noon Hard Seltzer 4.5% 7

Truly Hard Seltzers.o% 7

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.



Wine

Sparkling & Champagne
Lunetta Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy, 187mL
Campo Viejo Cava, Spain

Le Chemin du Roi Brut Champagne, France, 375mL
Le Chemin du Roi Brut Champagne, France, 750mL

Ruffino Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy

White

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling,
Columbia Valley, Washington

Conundrum White Blend, California
Zenato Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie, Italy

Hayes Ranch Pinot Grigio, California

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Valdadige,Veneto, Italy

Merryvale Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California
Mohua Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
DAOU Sauvignon Blanc, Paso Robles, California

Wente Vineyards Estate Grown Chardonnay,
Central Coast, California

Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve Chardonnay, California

Austin Paso Nobles Chardonnay, California

60z

12

60z

11

11
10
15
20
12
12

12
12
15

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.
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Wine

Rosé

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé,
Cotes de Provence, France

Rose Gold Rosé, Cotes de Provence, France

Tablas Creek Patelin de Tablas Rosé, California

Red

Meiomi Pinot Noir, California

Elouan Pinot Noir, Oregon

Decoy by Duckhorn Pinot Noir, California

Banfi Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

Benziger Merlot, Sonoma County, California

Hayes Ranch Merlot, California

Decoy by Duckhorn Merlot, California

Catena Vista Flores Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Tribute Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Liberty School Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California
Joel Gott Red Blend, Columbia Valley, Washington

J. Lohr Pure Paso Red Blend, Paso Robles, California

Tablas Creek Patelin de Tablas Red Blend, California

DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California

J. Lohr Seven Oaks Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Unshackled by The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Boom Boom Syrah, Washington

60z

17
13
18

60z
14

15
16
15
13
10
13
12
12
12
13
13
14
19
12
20

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.
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Spirits

Vodka

Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Vanilia
Belvedere
Crystal Head

Grey Goose

Rum
Atlantico Reserva
Bacardi Reserva Ocho 8
Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Castillo Silver
Cruzan

Cruzan Black Strap
Gin

Aviation

Beefeater

Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist

Scotch

Aberlour 12

The Balvenie 12 DoubleWood

Chivas Regal 12
Cragganmore 12
Dewar's White Label
Glenfiddich 12

The Glenlivet 12

The Glenlivet 15

The Glenlivet 18

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

Glenmorangie 10
J&B

Ketel One

Ketel One Botanical Cucumber & Mint
Ketel One Botanical Grapefruit & Rose
Svedka

Tito's Handmade

Figenza Fig

Malibu Coconut
Mount Gay Black
Pyrat

Sailor Jerry

Empress 1908
Hendrick's
Plymouth

Seagram's

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker High Rye
Lagavulin 12

Laphroaig 10

The Macallan 12

The Macallan 15

The Macallan 18

Monkey Shoulder

Oban

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.



Spirits

Bourbon & Whiskey

Angel's Envy Jameson

Angel's Envy Rye Jameson Orange
Basil Hayden Jim Beam

Basil Hayden Toast Knob Creek
Buffalo Trace Knob Creek Rye
Bulleit Maker's Mark
Bulleit Rye Maker's Mark 46
Calumet 10yr Seagram's 7

Crown Royal Sazerac Rye

Crown Royal Apple Suntory Toki
Elijah Craig WhistlePig Rye
Evan Williams Wild Turkey Honey
Fireball Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack Woodford Reserve Rye

High West American Prairie

High West Double Rye

High West Campfire

High West A Midwinter Night's Dram
Jack Daniel's Black Label

Jack Daniel's Honey

Brandy & Cognac

Branson Phantom Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Branson VSOP Hennessy VS
Branson XO Rémy Martin 1738

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP 80

Parties 8 or more will have an automatic 18% service charge applied to the final bill.





